Advanced Industrial Automation
Autumn 2005
EASY VISION – TEACH & GO
CX-ONE SOFTWARE
One software for your
complete machine >>> Page 4
ZFV – Smart Vision Sensor
TWO NEW 5.7 INCH

Input / Relay output terminal 4 (2) 4 4 relay 2 A DST1-MRD08SL-1
Configuration software – – – WS02-CFSC1-E
Ordering information
18 19www.europe.omron.com
OUTPUT
RUN
ZFV-A20
OUTPUT
RUN
ZFV-A20
OUTPUT
RUN
ZFV-A20
OUTPUT
RUN
ZFV-A20
WIDNUMPOSIBRGT CHARPTRNAREA
Appearance Type Working distance Sensing area Model
Narrow view 34 to 49 mm (variable) 5 x 4.6 mm (HxV) to 9 x 8.3 mm (HxV) ZFV-SR10
Wide view 38 to 194 mm (variable) 10 x 9.2 mm (HxV) to 50 x 46 mm (HxV) ZFV-SR50
Sensor heads
Appearance Type Power supply Output type Model
Single function 24VDC 10% NPN ZFV-A10
PNP ZFV-A15
Multi function NPN ZFV-A20
PNP ZFV-A25
Amplifier units
Type NPN PNP
Narrow view/single function ZFV-R1010 ZFV-R1015
Narrow view/standard ZFV-R1020 ZFV-R1025
Wide view/single function ZFV-R5010 ZFV-R5015
Wide view/standard ZFV-R5020 ZFV-R5025
Sensor head and amplifier unit sets
Sensing
ZFV – Smart vision sensor
High-speed digital bus